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SECTION G
DRAWER CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS

Drawer Side Material for closets
1/2” Thick Miterfold White Vinyl Wrapped Blanks
•  Designed for standard 18” and 24” wide x 14” deep closet openings
•  Drawers assemble quickly from blanks by using wood glue, folding sides around matching 
   drawer bottom and closing remaining side onto dowels
•  BHK miterfold white vinyl drawer sides are sealed with “Durawrap” an abrasion 
   resistant surface that is durable and easy to clean
•  Vinyl material is 8 mil thick and is non-flammable, the core is made of high 
   density particle board for greater screw holding strength
•  All vinyl miterfold drawers have 1/4” drawer bottom dado and 3/8”  bottom reveal 
•  Vinyl drawer side heights are 2-3/4” through 10”
NOTE: Other sizes and colors/woodgrains available with 100 piece minimum per size.
Packing: As shown below.
Sold in: Both full box and broken box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Size
(Depth x Width x Height) Box Qty

DRAWER SIDES FOR 18” wide x 14” deep opening
BKSFBDM18 13.77” (350mm) D x 16.96” (431mm) W x 7” (178mm) H 100

DRAWER SIDES FOR 24” wide x 14” deep opening
BKSFBDS24 13.77” (350mm) D x 22.95” (583mm) W x 2.75” (70mm) H 100

BKSFBDA24 13.77” (350mm) D x 22.95” (583mm) W x 4.5” (114mm) H 100

BKSFBDM24 13.77” (350mm) D x 22.95” (583mm) W x 7” (178mm) H 100

BKSFBDL24 13.77” (350mm) D x 22.95” (583mm) W x 10” (254mm) H 100

DRAWER BOTTOM FOR ABOVE 18” WIDE DRAWER

BKSFBBT18 1/4” Thick x 13.18” (335mm) D x 16.38”(416mm) W 100

DRAWER BOTTOM FOR ABOVE 24” WIDE DRAWER

BKSFBBT24 1/4” Thick x 13.18” (335mm) D x 22.36” (568mm) W 100

custom maple drawer boxes
Assembled Wood Drawer Boxes

•  Custom high end drawer boxes made of Solid Maple
•  Drawers are constructed of 5/8” thick natural soft Maple sides and 3/8” thick
   Baltic Birch bottom
•  Dovetail construction
•  Shipped fully assembled
•  Optional undermount slide ready
•  Front scoops and ears available
•  Available pre-finished or unfinished
Packing & Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.

Discount available for full box orders.

TO ORDER:
•  Easy to order forms or online at 
   www.baersupply.com
•  Email confirmation on all orders
•  Ships within 7 days of order
•  Order custom sizes

•  3/8” Thick
   Baltic Birch
   bottoms

•  5/8” Natural
   Soft Maple sides

•  Solid Maple
    dovetail
    construction

Contact your Baer Supply Sales Representative 
to see samples or place an order.

DRAWER BOX 
MATERIAL
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SECTION G
DRAWER CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS

Drawer Side Material
1/2”  Thick Solid Wood, Wood Veneer Plywood & Vinyl Wrapped Blanks

•  BHK high quality drawer blank systems are available in solid hardwood, veneer plywood and particle board sealed in vinyl “Durawrap”
•  Vinyl “Durawrap” material is 8 mil thick and non-flammable, blanks have a core made of high density particle board for greater 
   screw holding strength
•  All wood blanks are pre-finished with “Endura” ultra violet cured top coat and are ready to assemble
•  All drawer blanks have 1/4” drawer bottom dado and a 3/8” bottom reveal
•  In-stock wood species include: 1/2” thick solid birch, 1/2” thick maple veneer plywood,  1/2” thick Russian birch 
   veneer on plywood, 1/2” imported birch veneer on plywood and 1/2” vinyl in almond, black and white colors
•  Economy grade solid birch blanks are constructed using narrow strips of solid birch glued together in a “butcher block” pattern  
   The result is an attractive blank with super toughness and durability without the cost of other solid wood drawers
•  Russian Birch plywood blanks are made from 1st quality Russian Birch veneers, bonded to ANSI/BIFMA spec  
   7 layer plywood cores.  This Russian Birch is noted for consistency in color and tightness of grain
•  Imported Birch blanks are constructed of high quality 7 layer plywood cores.  Imported Birch is slightly darker  
   than Russian Birch and has more variety in color.  Only the best Grade “A” veneers are used in the Imported Birch blanks
•  Blank lengths are 8’ with the exception of Russian Birch which is 5’ long
•  Drawer side heights are: 2-3/4” through 10”
•  Blanks have a square edge profile
NOTE: Other heights and species available. Also available in complete assembled or unassembled drawers.
Packing: 5 blanks per box.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box orders.

Wood drawer sides - 8’ length (except russian birch which is 5’ length)

Drawer
Height

1/2” Thick 
Economy Grade Solid Birch  

8’ Length 
Item #

1/2” Thick 
 Plywood Maple

 8’ Length
Item #

12.3mm Thick 
Plywood Imported Birch  

8’ Length    
Item #

12mm Thick  
Plywood Russian Birch   

5’ Length   
Item #

2-3/4” - - BK27596BBP BK27560RBP

3” - BK30096MV - BK30060RBP

4” BKSB102EG12 BK40096MV BK40096BBP BK40060RBP

5” BKSB127EG12 BK50096MV - BK50060RBP

5-1/2” - - - -

6” BKSB152EG12 BK60096MV BK60096BBP BK60060RBP

7” BKSB178EG12 BK70096MV - -

8” BKSB203EG12 BK80096MV BK80096BBP BK80060RBP

10” BKSB254EG12 BK100096MV BK100096BBP BK100060RBP

VINYL drawer sides - 8’ length

Drawer
Height

1/2” Thick
White Vinyl

8’ Length
Item #

1/2” Thick
Black Vinyl
8’ Length

Item #

1/2” Thick
Almond Vinyl

8’ Length
Item #

2-3/4” BK27596W - -

3” BK30096W - -

4” BK40096W BK40096BK BK40096A

5” BK50096W - -

5-1/2” BK55096W - -

6” BK60096W - -

7” BK70096W - -

8” BK80096W - -

10” BK100096W BK100096BK -

DRAWER 
BLANKS
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SECTION G
DRAWER CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS

Birch Wood Veneer Drawer Box System
Front / Back, Side and Bottom Drawer Blanks

•  Drawer box system provides an innovative, cost effective and efficient method to construct cabinet drawers
•  Drawer side material is 1/2” thick plywood with A/B grade Birch veneer and an Endura UV finish
•  Material is available in six drawer side heights from 2” to 10-1/4”
•  Drawer box side pieces:
   -  Come in seven specific lengths (depths):  14”, 15-3/4”, 17-3/4”, 18”, 19-5/8”, 21” and 21-5/8”
   - Have pre-made rabbet on both ends (see image A) to allow for strong joints and fast assembly
   - Have a 1/4” wide dado with a 1/2” bottom reveal to allow for undermount slide applications
•  Bottom material:
   - Is 13/64” thick plywood birch veneer
   - Comes packaged in 96” lengths and in seven widths (13-1/4”, 15-3/16”, 17-3/16”, 17-7/16”, 19-1/8”, 20-7/16” to 21-1/8”depths) to
     match drawer box side material, allowing users to make identical cuts to bottom material and front / back material without resetting 
     the saw (see image B)
   - Has wood grain running “front to back” which provides an esthetically pleasing match to the drawer side material
•  Front and rear drawer side material is 96” long
Packing: Drawer Front / Back and Bottom Material is packed 5 pieces to a full box. (see image C)
Drawer Side Material is packed 20 pieces (see image C) to a full box.
Sold in: Full box quantities only.

Side Material – In 7 Depths
Drawer 
Height

14” Depth 
Item #

15-3/4” Depth 
Item #

17-3/4” Depth 
Item #

18” Depth 
Item #

19-5/8” Depth 
Item #

21” Depth
Item #

21-5/8” Depth
Item #

2” KUDS-52x355 KUDS-52x400 KUDS-52x450 KUDS-52x457 KUDS-52x500 KUDS-52x533 KUDS-52x550

3-3/8” KUDS-85x355 KUDS-85x400 KUDS-85x450 KUDS-85x457 KUDS-85x500 KUDS-85x533 KUDS-85x550

4” KUDS-100x355 KUDS-100x400 KUDS-100x450 KUDS-100x457 KUDS-100x500 KUDS-100x533 KUDS-100x550

5-7/8” KUDS-150x355 KUDS-150x400 KUDS-150x450 KUDS-150x457 KUDS-150x500 KUDS-150x533 KUDS-150x550

7-7/8” KUDS-200x355 KUDS-200x400 KUDS-200x450 KUDS-200x457 KUDS-200x500 KUDS-200x533 KUDS-200x550

10-1/4” KUDS-260x355 KUDS-260x400 KUDS-260x450 KUDS-260x457 KUDS-260x500 KUDS-260x533 KUDS-260x550

Front / Back Material – 
96” Long x Drawer Height
Drawer Height  Item #

2” KUDE-52x2438

3-3/8” KUDE-85x2438

4” KUDE-100x2438

5-7/8” KUDE-150x2438

7-7/8” KUDE-200x2438

10-1/4” KUDE-260x2438

Bottom Material -  96” Long x Drawer Depth (below) x 13/16” thickness
13-1/4” Depth 

Item #
15-3/16” Depth 

Item #
17-3/16” Depth 

Item #
17-7/16” Depth

Item #
19-1/8” Depth 

Item #
20-7/16” Depth

Item #
21-1/8” Depth

Item #

KUDB-336x2438 KUDB-386x2438 KUDB-436x2438 KUDB-443x2438 KUDB-486x2438 KUDB-519x2438 KUDB-536x2438

A B

C  D

VENEER DRAWER 
BLANKS
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SECTION G
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grass zargen drawer systems
100 lbs. Rated Integrated Metal Drawer Side/Slide System
•  The Zargen integrated Euro drawer slide and metal side panel system is cost effective allowing users to assemble and install a
   drawer in two minutes
•  Automatic production capable, the system significantly reduces the number of steps required to make a drawer
•  Cabinet member design allows for use in 32mm cabinet construction for easy and accurate installations
•  Cabinet maker provides drawer front, rear drawer panel and drawer bottom
•  Built in self-closing feature automatically closes the drawer within a range of 2-5/8” 
•  The system allows for drawer fronts to be easily adjusted in three ways: height adjustment (+/- 2mm), 
   side-to-side adjustment (+/- 1.5mm) and angle adjustment (+/- 1mm)
•  Standard system is 7/8 extension, using item number GF6200 (the optional full extension member, 
   described on next page) the slide system becomes fully extendable. Existing drawers do not have to 
   be altered  
•  Drawer material thickness is 1.3mm and is in a white epoxy finish
•  Drawer systems are available in:
   - Five drawer side heights: 1-11/16”, 3-3/8”, 4-5/8”, 5-7/8” and 8-3/8”
   - Seven drawer depths:  10-5/8”, 13-3/4”, 15-3/4”, 17-3/8”, 18-1/2”, 20-1/16” and 21-5/8”  
Packing:  System sets include left/right cabinet members (slide members) and left/right drawer sides.
Sets come in full box standard quantities of 5 or 10 and bulk quantities of 300 sets, see table below.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

DRAWER HEIGHT

Drawer 
Length

1-11/16”  
Box Qty: 10 sets

Item #

3-3/8”   
Box Qty: 10 sets                

Item #

3-3/8”
Box Qty: 300 sets

Item #

4-5/8” 
Box Qty: 5 sets 

Item #

5-7/8”  
Box Qty: 5 sets

Item #

8-3/8” 
Box Qty: 5 sets 

Item #

10-5/8” - GF6036D1-270-W - - - -

13-3/4” GF6035D1-350-W GF6036D1-350-W - GF6136D1-350-W GF6236D1-350-W GF6436D1-350-W

15-3/4” GF6035D1-400-W GF6036D1-400-W - GF6136D1-400-W GF6236D1-400-W GF6436D1-400-W

17-3/8” GF6035D1-440-W GF6036D1-440-W - GF6136D1-440-W GF6236D1-440-W GF6436D1-440-W

18-1/2” GF6035D1-470-W GF6036D1-470-W - GF6136D1-470-W GF6236D1-470-W GF6436D1-470-W

20-1/16” GF6035D1-510-W GF6036D1-510-W GFCM6036D1-510-W GF6136D1-510-W GF6236D1-510-W GF6436D1-510-W

21-5/8” GF6035D1-550-W GF6036D1-550-W GFCM6036D1-550-W GF6136D1-550-W GF6236D1-550-W GF6436D1-550-W

Double Stop Rollers Self-Closing

Adjustment Features

Cabinet Member

ZARGEN  DRAWER 
SYSTEMS
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grass zargen drawer systems
Full Extension Slide Member & Clip
• Designed for use with Grass Zargen 6035, 6036, 6136, 6236, 6436 Systems (page G-5) to
  provide full extension of drawers, shelves and pull-outs
• Inserts easily between cabinet member and drawer slide to all full extension operation 
• White epoxy finish
Installation:
1.  Attach included retainer clip (GF61440-38) to left cabinet member
2. Mount cabinet member
3. Install full extension (GF6200) slide member by simple insertion
4. Insert drawer, pull-out or shelf
Packing:   Extension slides are packed 10 pairs to a box and come with 10 retainer clips
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Item# Slide Length 

GF6200-270-W 10-5/8”

GF6200-350 -W 13-3/4”

GF6200-400-W 15-3/4”

GF6200-440-W 17-3/8”

GF6200-470-W 18-1/2”

GF6200-510-W 20-1/16”

GF6200-550-W 21-5/8”

Clips (GF61440-38)

Grass Zargen Drawer Systems
Pendaflex File Railing System
•  The Pendaflex metal rail system is designed to facilitate storing files in Grass
   Zargen system drawers
•  The system is easy to construct and can be adapted to store either letter or legal sized files
•  Side file rails (illustration A) have a “L bend” at each end to allow the rail to be mounted 
   easily to the back of the front drawer and the back of the back panel and come in the 
   appropriate length to work in Zargen drawers
•  Lateral File Bars (Illustration C) cross the drawer from left to right and are mounted to the 
   the side rails via plastic Lateral File Clips (Illustration B)
•  Lateral files bars come in lengths of 28” and can be cut to size
Packing:  As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

RETAINER CLIPS

Item # Box Qty

GF61440-38 10

ZARGEN DRAWER 
SYSTEMS

Description Item # Box Qty

A

18-3/8” Long Side File Rails for 18-1/2” Slide GF6036XSR-468-W 20

20” Long Side File Rails for 20-1/16” Slide GF6036XSR-508-W 20

21-1/2” Long Side File Rails for 21-5/8” Slide GF6036XSR-548-W 20

lateral file bar
B Lateral File Clip GF6036XLC-W 20

C Lateral File Bar 28” GF6036XFB-W 20

A

C

C

B
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SECTION G
DRAWER CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS

grass zargen drawer systems
Metal Railing System
•   Designed for use with systems 6035, 6036, 6136, 6236 and 6436
•   Easy to construct
•   Side railings (Illustration A) are pre-cut to exact length needed to match the length of 
     the drawer and drawer side
•   Divider railings come in 39-7/8” lengths and are designed to be cut to size
•   Side and divider railings are 10mm wide x 30mm tall, constructed of cold rolled steel,
     white in color
•   Front and back railing clips sold in screw-in and dowell versions
Packing:  As shown below.
Sold In:  Side and divider railings sold by each, clips sold in full box quantities only.

Description Length Item # Box Qty

A Side Railings

10-7/16” GF6100-270-W

20 

Pcs.

13-9/16” GF6100-350-W

15-9/16” GF6100-400-W

17-1/8” GF6100-440-W

18-5/16” GF6100-470-W

20” GF6100-510-W

21-3/8” GF6100-550-W

B Divider Railing 39-3/8” GF6100-02-100

Railing Accessories
1 Front Railing Clip, Dowelled GF6150-01 20

2 Front Partition Clip, Screw-On GF6150-HF4.2 20

3 Back Railing Clip, Dowelled GF6150-02 100

4 Back Railing Clip, Screw-On GF6150-03 20

5 Back Partition Clip, Screw-On GF6150-20-4.2 20

6 Divider Railing Clip GF6180-01 20

7 Stacking Corner Bracket GF6190-HDD 20

8a Corner Bracket, Left Hand GF6190-01 20

8b Corner Bracket, Right Hand GF6190-02 20

Front railing clip
Dowelled

Front partition clip
Screw-on

Back railing clip
Dowelled

Back railing clip
Screw-on

Back partition clip
Screw-on

Divider railing
clip

Stacking corner bracket Corner bracket

ZARGEN DRAWER 
SYSTEMS
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Grass Nova Pro Metal Drawer System
88 lbs and 154 lbs Rated Integrated Metal Drawer Side/Slide System
•  Nova Pro is a double walled, steel drawer system concealing a synchronized rack and
   pinion full extension and soft close drawer slide
•  The Grass exclusive rack and pinion mechanism: 1) eliminates noise associated with
   moving metal parts, 2) significantly reduces side-to-side play and 3) provides 
  outstanding load ratings of either 88 or 154 lbs
•  The Grass “Airmatic” soft close system is seamlessly integrated into each slide
•  Sleek contoured drawer sides are finished in a two step process that consists of a color
   base coat and a fingerprint resistant top coat, drawer sides are available in either 
  Champagne or Metallic finishes
• Two drawer side heights are available: 3-1/2” and 4-3/4”, for deep drawers with taller 
  fronts, side and divider railings (see page G-9) can be added to improve cabinet organization
• Drawer fronts are two way adjustable: side-to-side +/- 1mm (1/32”),  and up and down 
  +/- 2mm (2/32”)
•  The standard Nova Pro unit is packaged in three individual parts: pairs (left and right) of 
   cabinet/slide member in six lengths (11” to 22”), pairs of (left and right) drawer side members in six
   lengths (11” to 22”) and drawer front brackets in screw and dowel versions
Packing: Box of 10 drawer and cabinet pair members.  Box of 100 brackets.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available on full box orders.

NOVA PRO DRAWER 
SYSTEMS

88 and 154 lbs Nova Pro Cabinet/ 
Drawer Slide Pair Members

A

Length 88 lbs. Rated 
Item #

154 lbs. Rated         
Item #

11” GFP904-270 -

14” GFP904-350 -

16” GFP904-400 -

18” GFP904-450 GFP907-450

20” GFP904-500 GFP907-500

22” GFP904-550 GFP907-550

Nova Pro Drawer Side Pairs

B

Length
3-1/2” Height 

Champagne Finish
 Item #

4-3/4” Height 
Champagne Finish 

Item #

3-1/2” Height 
Metallic  Finish 

Item #

4-3/4” Height 
Metallic  Finish 

Item #

11” GFP920-270-CP - GFP920-270-MA -

14” GFP920-350-CP - GFP920-350-MA -

16” GFP920-400-CP GFP930-400-CP GFP920-400-MA -

18” GFP920-450-CP GFP930-450-CP GFP920-450-MA GFP930-450-MA

20” GFP920-500-CP GFP930-500-CP GFP920-500-MA GFP930-500-MA

22” GFP920-550-CP GFP930-550-CP GFP920-550-MA GFP930-550-MA

front brackets

C

Description Item # Box Qty

Screw On Brackets GFP920/930-SCR-PB 20

Dowelled Brackets GFP920/930-DWL-PB 20

Dowelled Front 
Brackets

AC

C
A

B

B
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B

B

A

Grass Nova Pro 
Drawer Railing & 
Dividers

•  Side railing sets (Illustration A): 1) are available in four lengths (16” to
   22”), 2) are available in two finishes (Champagne and Metallic) and 
   3) come packed with all the fastening hardware necessary to attach 
   left and right railings to the drawer fronts and drawer backs 
•  Divider railing sets (Illustration B):  are available in three lengths 
   (20-1/4”, 32-1/4” and 43-1/4”) and can be cut to any length, 
   2) are available in two finishes (Champagne and 
   Metallic) and 3) come packed with the 
   mounting hardware necessary to attach 
   the divider rail to the side railing
Packing: Side railings are sold in left
and right pairs with mounting hardware,
Divider railing is sold in one piece 
with mounting hardware,
5 sets/pieces per box.
Sold In: Both broken and full 
box quantities.

Grass Nova Pro 
Interior Drawer
Front Panel Kits
•  Adding an aluminum front panel and coordinated
   brackets converts a standard Nova Pro drawer into an 
   interior roll out drawer
•  Front panel is available in 19-1/8”, 31-1/8” and 42-1/2”
   lengths
•  Two piece front panel holder set are required to
   fasten front panels to Nova Pro drawer sides
•  Front panels are designed to work with the 3-1/2” tall
   Nova Pro drawer sides
Packing: Front panels come
individually packed.
Two piece panel holders
are sold in pairs.
Sold In: Both broken and 
full box quantities.
Discount available for 
full box orders.

NOVA PRO DRAWER
 SYSTEMS

A
B

A

Side Railing Set (left & right)

A

Length Champagne 
Item #

Metallic 
Item #

16” GF7607-400-CP GF7607-400-MA

18” GF7607-450-CP GF7607-450-MA

20” GF7607-500-CP GF7607-500-MA

22” GF7607-550-CP GF7607-550-MA

DIVIDER Railing Set

B

Length Champagne 
Item #

Metallic 
Item #

20-1/4” GF7602-610-CP GF7602-610-MA

32-1/4” GF7602-914-CP GF7602-914-MA

43-1/4” GF7602-1200-CP GF7602-1200-MA

Nova Pro Interior Drawer 
Front Panels

A

Length Champagne 
Item #

Metallic 
Item #

19-1/8” GF7620-610-CP GF7620-610-MA

31-1/8” - GF7620-814-MA

42-1/2” GF7620-1200-CP GF7620-1200-MA

Nova Pro Panel Holder Set

B
Length Champagne 

Item #
Metallic 
Item #

19-1/8” GFP620-CP GFP620-MA
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grass Integra Metal Drawer Systems
100 lbs. Rated Steel Drawer System with Detachable Drawer Front
•  Integra “Quick” System with detachable drawer fronts
•  Build high quality, uniform,  commercial duty drawers economically
•  Available in 4 drawer side heights and six lengths, 11” to 22”
•  Easily adjust drawer fronts for perfect reveals
•  Easy to assemble with no complicated set –up
•  Front mounting bracket options- Click-On tool-less attachment or slide-on
•  Parts can be easily machine bored for production runs, or hand drilled for small runs
•  Fits into 32mm system – full extension cabinet members available (see next page)
•  Designed to use 5/8” thick material for drawer back and bottom
•  Drawer slide and side material are white epoxy coated
•  Order drawer sides and front fixing brackets separately
Packing: 10 left/right cabinet members (slides) and 10 left/right drawer sides per full box.
Brackets come in “left” boxes of 10 and “right” boxes of 10.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

drawer side height
Drawer
Length

2-1/16” (53mm)
Item#

3-3/8” (85mm)
Item #

4-5/8” (117mm)
Item #

5-7/8” (149mm)
Item #

11” (275mm) - GF9113.275.2 - -

14” (350mm) GF9013.350.2 GF9113.350.2 GF9213.350.2 GF9313.350.2

16” (400mm) GF9013.400.2 GF9113.400.2 GF9213.400.2 GF9313.400.2

18” (450mm) GF9013.450.2 GF9113.450.2 GF9213.450.2 GF9313.450.2

20” (500mm) GF9013.500.2 GF9113.500.2 GF9213.500.2 GF9313.500.2

22” (550mm) GF9013.550.2 GF9113.550.2 GF9213.550.2 GF9313.550.2

Brackets

                                     
Slide-on

front fixing brackets

front fixing brackets for 2-1/16” Tall Drawers

Description Left Hand
Item #

Right Hand 
Item #

Box 
Qty

Screw-on GF9005.L.VE10 GF9005.R.VE10 10

Press-In Dowels GF9006.L.VE10 GF9006.R.VE10 10

click-on front fixing brackets for 3-3/8”, 4-5/8” & 5-7/8” drawer heights
Screw-on GF9305.L.VE10 GF9305.R.VE10 10

Press-In Dowels GF9306.L.VE10 GF9306.R.VE10 10

slide-on front fixing brackets for 3-3/8”, 4-5/8” & 5-7/8” drawer heights
Screw-on GF9205.L.VE10 GF9205.R.VE10 10

Integra Click-on 
& Slide-on

Brackets will be supplied
in neutral position. 
Therefore up and down 
adjustment is possible.

If adjustment is necessary:
•  Loosen fixing screw
•  Adjust cam
•  Tighten fixing screw

Removal

Cam height adjustment

Fixing screw for height 
adjustment

Side adjustment

Cam height adjustment

Fixing screw

Side adjustment

Click-on Slide-on

Integra Quick with screw-free assembly

For easy and 
timesaving
bottom mounting

                                     
Click-on

INTEGRA DRAWER 
SYSTEMS
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SECTION G
DRAWER CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS

grass Integra Drawer Systems
Full Extension Slide Components
•  Use in place of standard Cabinet members to achieve full extension operation
•  Maintains 100lb. load rating
•  Perfect for file drawer use
•  32mm system compatible
Packing: 10 left and 10 right slides per box. 
Sold In: Full box quantities only.  

integra full extension cabinet 
member set

Drawer 
Length Item# Box Qty

14” (350mm) GF9140.350.2 10 Pairs

16” (400mm) GF9140.400.2 10 Pairs

18” (450mm) GF9140.450.2 10 Pairs

20” (500mm) GF9140.500.2 10 Pairs

22” (550mm) GF9140.550.2 10 Pairs

file rail set for pendaflex hanging file folders
•  Oval Aluminum tube construction – can be cut for shorter applications
•  Front tilt adjuster can be used to align drawer fronts
•  Kit includes 2 side rails, 2 back brackets, 2 front mounting parts and cover caps
Packing: 10 sets per box. 
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

integra file railing kit
Length Item# Box Qty

20” GF3595.500.22 20 Pairs

22” GF3595.550.22 20 Pairs

Front tilt adjustment

rear sockets for cabinet members 
For Face Frame Construction

•  Rear mounting Sockets for standard extension slides
•  Screw on mount – order left and right separately
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.
Discount available for full box ordes.

Description Item# Box Qty

Right Rear Socket GF499.218.00.0150 250

Left Rear Socket GF499.218.00.0250 250

INTEGRA DRAWER 
SYSTEMS


